BIB
601
602
604
605
641
606
608
609
612
613
615
616
607
617
620
619
621
622
623
624
626
642
628
629
630
632
633
634
637
638

Naam

Bracke, Maurijn
Breemeersch, Lieven
Casteur, Tom
Claeys, Marlon
Couckuyt, Bart
Coulembier, Sammy
De Smet, Pieterjan
Debaere, Brent

Demeulemeester, Bernard

Desmet, Thomas
Develtere, Jeroen
D'haene, Kurt
Ghekier, Karel
Glorieux, Annelies
Himpe, Karen
Himpe, Mathieu
Hocedez, Steven
Holderbeke, Arne
Lecointre, Frank
Louwagie, Thijs
Martens, Patrick
Masari, Carolina
Rombaut, Anouck
Thibaut, Géraldine
Valcke, John

Van Dycke, Bas
Vande Casteele, Justin
Vandenborre, Jolien
Vanhoucke, Stijn
Vanlancker, Ann

Cat
HU23
H24
H24
HU23
H24
H40
H24
H24
H50
H24
H24
H40
H24
D24
D24
H24
H40
H24
H40
H24
H40
D24
DU23
D24
H40
HU23
H24
DU23
HU23
D24

Run 1
0:04:26
0:03:35
0:03:58
0:03:21
0:04:51
0:04:13
0:04:17
0:03:43
0:03:36
0:04:11
0:03:59
0:04:13
0:04:27
0:05:04
0:04:07
0:03:40
0:03:20
0:04:28
0:04:35
0:04:00
0:04:20
0:04:08
0:05:10
0:05:42
0:04:04
0:03:21
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:03:36
0:04:18

Bike
0:26:27
0:20:08
0:21:40
0:21:39
0:27:40
0:23:27
0:20:45
0:20:57
0:19:03
0:23:22
0:20:54
0:23:47
0:21:22
0:28:24
0:22:49
0:21:05
0:20:10
0:26:57
0:22:58
0:20:53
0:23:11
0:21:37
0:28:02
0:29:36
0:21:36
0:19:26
0:20:43
0:21:37
0:19:56
0:24:39

Run 2
0:11:47
0:09:50
0:11:43
0:08:56
0:12:58
0:11:36
0:13:37
0:10:45
0:09:27
0:12:12
0:11:02
0:11:21
0:12:23
0:14:56
0:12:28
0:11:.08
0:08:41
0:11:44
0:11:24
0:11:13
0:12:14

0:16:03
0:15:11
0:12:20
0:09:17
0:11:43
0:11:13
0:10:15
0:12:10

Finish
0:42:40
0:33:33
0:37:21
0:33:56
0:45:29
0:39:16
0:38:39
0:35:25
0:32:06
0:39:45
0:35:55
0:39:21
0:38:12
0:48:24
0:39:24
0:35:53
0:32:11
0:43:09
0:38:57
0:36:06
0:39:45

0:49:15
0:50:29
0:38:00
0:32:04
0:36:27
0:36:52
0:33:47
0:41.07



